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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 51477

Obdelovani center - vertikalni

(APC)
Brand: CHIRON
Model: Dz 08 P+

YoM, approx.: 2023 used
Reconditioned:
Controls:

Working Range -cubic-
number of processing axes (excl
parallel axes):

X-axis travel:

Y-axis travel:

Z-axis travel:

spindle / head
spindle revolutions (max):
tool fixture: HSK A40

Tool magazine
number of positions:

automatic workload equipment
workpiece manipulator: articulated
robot

number of store positions:

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights

space requirements -left/right-:
space requirements -front/back-:
total weight approx.:

attachments

central lubrication system: yes
chip conveyor: yes

coolant unit: yes

through spindle coolant
attachment: yes

European CE standards: yes

Additional Information:

-Siemens tool management with retooling -Fanuc
Automation Robot M-10IA -Operating hours: 7,200 h -
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CNC krmiljenje SIEMENS 840D SL 4.8

4

210 mm
270 mm
360 mm

40000 /min

72

36

400 V
50 Hz

8500 mm
2500 mm
6000 kg

of which spindle 1 original, spindle 2: 3896 h
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